Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Mooney - (840679) - Hamilton Baths ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.53
1:07.07
1:07.28
1:09.19
1:09.38
1:09.43
1:13.57

1:13.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.19
1:06.53
1:09.38
1:07.28
1:07.07
1:09.43
1:13.57

1:13.95

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

469

417
414
413
347
341

WA Pts

417
469
414
454
458
413

341

Round

Round

F
F

-

Date

05/03/17
08/05/16
04/06/16
03/06/17
15/01/17
06/06/15
09/02/14
09/02/14

Date

03/06/17
05/03/17
15/01/17
04/06/16
08/05/16
06/06/15
09/02/14
09/02/14

Meet

2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship
2016 Best in the West Open Meet

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
East Kilbride Long Course Meet

2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship
East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs

2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs

Meet

East Kilbride Long Course Meet

2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship
2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship
East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
2016 Best in the West Open Meet

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs

2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs

Venue

East Kilbride
Glasgow

East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride

East Kilbride

Venue

East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Glasgow

East Kilbride
East Kilbride

East Kilbride

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Hamilton
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall

Larkhall

Club Swam Under

Hamilton
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall

Larkhall

Level

1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



