## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ellie Mooney - (840679) - Hamilton Baths ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.53	469	F	05/03/17	2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:07.07	458	F	08/05/16	2016 Best in the West Open Meet	Glasgow	Larkhall	1
1:07.28	454	F	04/06/16	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Larkhall	2
1:09.19	417	F	03/06/17	East Kilbride Long Course Meet	East Kilbride	Hamilton	1
1:09.38	414	Н	15/01/17	2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:09.43	413	F	06/06/15	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Larkhall	2
1:13.57	347	F	09/02/14	2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:13.95	341	Н	09/02/14	2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.19	417	F	03/06/17	East Kilbride Long Course Meet	East Kilbride	Hamilton	1
1:06.53	469	F	05/03/17	2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:09.38	414	Н	15/01/17	2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:07.28	454	F	04/06/16	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Larkhall	2
1:07.07	458	F	08/05/16	2016 Best in the West Open Meet	Glasgow	Larkhall	1
1:09.43	413	F	06/06/15	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Larkhall	2
1:13.57	347	F	09/02/14	2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:13.95	341	Н	09/02/14	2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS